ARTHUR RANK HOSPICE BISTRO

Opening hours: 9.00am-4.00pm daily

Please see our daily menu to see what delights we have on offer. Meat and vegetarian options will be available.

Lunch (Monday to Friday 12pm-2.30pm)
Main Course (inc.1 side) £6.70

Vegetarian Main Course (inc. 1 side) £6.00

Extra Salad Side £1.50
Extra Hot Side £1.50
Baked Potato (inc.1 topping) £4.60
Extra Fish/Meat toppings £1.90
Plated Salad £3.50
Extra Cheese portion 90p
Quiche Slice £3.90
Homemade Soup £3.60
Baguettes £4.50/ £3.50
Panini £3.90/ £3.50
Sandwiches £3.20/ £2.90

Brunch (Saturday 10:00am- 2.30pm)
Selection of 5 items £4.90
Extra Item 80p

Sunday Lunch (Sunday 12pm-2:30pm)

Roast Dinner £9.90
Vegetarian Roast £8.60
Hot Pudding with custard £3.90

Some of our foods contain allergens. Please speak to a
member of staff if you have any food allergies or

intolerances. Gluten-free options are available on request.

All profits from the Bistro will go towards funding patients’

care — thank you for your support.

Snacks
Pastries
Cakes
Chocolate Bars
Crisps
Fresh Fruit
Fruit Salad
Yogurts or Jellies
Cold Drinks
Bottled Juice
Milkshakes
Speciality Soft Drinks
Bottled Water
Sugar Free Can
Can Drinks
Hot Drinks
Tea
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

Mocha

£1.50
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£1.00
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£1.40

£2.20
£2.20
£2.40
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£1.30

£1.80
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£2.30
£2.30
£2.40

£2.40



http://www.arhc.org.uk/

