









## **ARTHUR RANK HOSPICE BISTRO**

Opening hours: 9.00am-4.00pm daily

Please see our daily menu to see what delights we have on offer. Meat and vegetarian options will be available.

Lunch (Monday to Friday 12pm-2.30pm)		Snacks	
Main Course (inc.1 side)	£6.70	Pastries	£1.50
Vegetarian Main Course (inc. 1 side) £6.00		Cakes	£2.90
Extra Salad Side	£1.50	Chocolate Bars	£1.00
Extra Hot Side	£1.50	Crisps	90p
Baked Potato (inc.1 topping	£4.60	Fresh Fruit	80p
Extra Fish/Meat toppings	£1.90	Fruit Salad	£2.80
Plated Salad	£3.50	Yogurts or Jellies	£1.40
Extra Cheese portion	90p	Cold Drinks	
Quiche Slice	£3.90	Bottled Juice	£2.20
Homemade Soup	£3.60	Milkshakes	£2.20
Baguettes	£4.50/ £3.50	Speciality Soft Drinks	£2.40
Panini	£3.90/ £3.50	Bottled Water	£1.00
Sandwiches	£3.20/ £2.90	Sugar Free Can	£1.10
Brunch (Saturday 10:00am- 2.30pm)		Can Drinks	£1.30
Selection of 5 items	£4.90	Hot Drinks	
Extra Item	80p	Tea	£1.80
Sunday Lunch (Sunday 12pm-2:30pm)		Espresso	£2.00
Roast Dinner	£9.90	Americano	£2.10
Vegetarian Roast	£8.60	Latte	£2.30
Hot Pudding with custard	£3.90	Cappuccino	£2.30
Some of our foods contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. Gluten-free options are available on request.		Flat White	£2.30
		Hot Chocolate	£2.40
All profits from the Bistro will go towards funding patients' care – thank you for your support.		Mocha	£2.40